Calibration Test Certificate

2018-03-19 08:39:05

Device
Serial Number:
Manufacturer:

Test Result

Sensors
Type:

Result:

Final Reading:

Next Calibration Due:

Set Points
Type:

High Alarm:
Low Alarm:
TWA Alarm:
STEL Alarm:

Options
Datalog Interval:
H2S STEL Period:

Test Station
Dock Serial Number:

Used:
Concentration:
Type:

Notes:

KA416-1073301
BW Technologies

Pass

H2S

Pass

25.0 ppm
2018-09-15

H2S

15.0 ppm
10.0 ppm
10.0 ppm
15.0 ppm

15 seconds
15 minutes

Z315-003295

Inlet 1:
Yes

20.9 %
Purge

Detector Type:
Next Cal Due:

Cco

Pass
100.0 ppm
2018-09-15

co

200.0 ppm
25.0 ppm
25.0 ppm
50.0 ppm

Unit Programmed:

CO STEL Period:

Dock Location:

Inlet 2:
Yes
25.0

GasAlertMicroClip
2018-09-15

LEL

Pass

50.0 %
2018-09-15

LEL
10.0 %
5.0 %

N/A
15 minutes

Inlet 3:
No
20.9 %

4 Gas Mixture 2.5% vol CH4 Purge

02
Pass
20.9 %

2018-09-15

02
23.5%
19.5 %

Inlet 4:
No

20.9 %
Purge

Inlet 5:
No

20.9 %
Purge



